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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 26th Sep 2024

C.K Tools
T3202A 025

Vorteck Pro Cobalt Sheet Steel Hole Saw 25mm

5013969250176
8207506000
CN

1/4\"

Carl
Kammerling

- 6.35mm hex quick lock shank compatible with impact drills ~ Flared collar prevents over drilling ~ Variable pitch
teeth give reduced vibration and faster debris removal ~ slimline design reduces frictional heat build-up and
prevents tooth burnout ~ 8% cobalt M42 steel increases durability and heat tolerance ~ Max 1.6mm sheet steel.

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 27
Depth mm 27
Height mm 65
Weight 40
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
50
43
99
65

Box

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

20
142
97
265
1374

Card
74

Transit packaging

200
300
280
510
14.4

Carton
660

0
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