Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 26th Sep 2024
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T3202A 025
Description	Vorteck Pro Cobalt Sheet Steel Hole Saw 25mm
Barcode	5013969250176
Commodity code	8207506000
Country of origin	CN

Features & Benefits

1/4\

6.35mm hex quick lock shank compatible with impact drills ~ Flared collar prevents over drilling ~ Variable pitch teeth give reduced vibration and faster debris removal ~ slimline design reduces frictional heat build-up and prevents tooth burnout ~ 8% cobalt M42 steel increases durability and heat tolerance ~ Max 1.6mm sheet steel.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	20	200	
Width mm	27	50	142	300	
Depth mm	27	43	97	280	
Height mm	65	99	265	510	
Weight	40	65	1374	14.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	Card	Carton	
	Card gms	9	74	660	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	0	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	